SL.No | Group 1
1 150006 AAYUSHI PANDEY ECO | D14
2 150076 AKSHAY AGARWAL ECO | D13B
3 150179 AYUSHREE GUPTA ECO | D13B
4 150355 KUSHAGRA SINGH ECO | D14
5 150674 SHIVAM GUPTA ECO | D14
6 150694 SHREYA SHREE ECO | D14
7 150699 SHUBHAM JAIN ECO | D14
Group 2
1 150736 SUMER MEENA ECO | D13B
2 150762 TARUN AGRAWAL CE D13
3 150794 VASANT KUMAR YADAV CE D13
4 150798 VIDVAT RAMACHANDRAN ECO | D14
5 150808 VIPIN SHARMA CE D13
6 150818 VISHAL MAURYA CE D13
7 150821 VISHWAJEET SINGH CE D13
Group 3
1 150133 ARJUN GUPTA ECO | D14
2 150135 ARKAVO HAIT PHY D12
3 150215 DEEPAK PANCHAL ECO | D13B
4 150681 SHIVAM SINGH ECO | D14
5 150772 TUSHAR MANGAL CE D13
6 150823 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH CE D13
7 150835 YASH GAUR CE D13
Group 4
1 150268 HARSH SURANA ECO | D13B
2 150288 HIMANSHU ECO | D13B
3 150419 MOHIT DUSEJA ECO | D14
4 150514 PRASHANT KUMAR ECO | D14
5 150565 RAMNARAYAN JAT ECO | D14
6 150637 SARANSH BHATNAGAR ECO | D14
7 150770 TUSHAR GUPTA ECO | D14
Group 5
150056 ADITYAA BAJPAI PHY D12
150204 CHETAN VUPPULURY PHY D12




3 150440 NAVYA GUPTA PHY D12
4 150590 RITWIK CHAKRABORTY PHY D12
5 150622 SAMARTH CHAWLA PHY D12
6 150797 VIDUSHI KHARE PHY D12
7 150834 YASH BAJAJ PHY D12
Group 6
1 150031 ABHISHEK JAIN ECO | D13A
2 150284 HEMANT KUMAR ECO | D13B
3 150284 HEMANT KUMAR ECO | D13B
4 150350 KUNAL PRATAP SINGH ECO | D14
5 150759 TANAV JAIN ECO | D14
6 150789 VAIBHAV SINGH CE D13
Group 7
1 150011 ABHIGYAN RAI ECO | D13A
2 150110 ANSHUL GOEL ECO | D13B
3 150122 ANURAG KUMAR ECO | D14
4 150360 LOKESH KUMAR ECO | D14
5 150375 MANISH CHAUHAN ECO | D14
6 150628 SANDEEP KUMAR ECO | D14
Group 8
1 150380 MANISH KUMAR PHY D12
2 150424 MOOLCHAND PHY D12
3 150441 NAZNEEN MANSOORI ECO | D14
4 150803 VINOD KUMAR RAV CE D13
5 150817 VISHAL KUMAR VERMA CE D13
6 150845 ZOSANGLUAIA CE D13
Group 9
1 150183 BHARAT VARSHNEY PHY D12
2 150365 M V S SAKETH PHY D12
3 150650 SAURABH SINGH PHY D12
4 150827 VYSHAKH.P PHY D12
5 150828 WAGHELA DARSHAN SANJAY PHY D12
6 150831 YAMAN SANGHAVI PHY D12
Group 10
1 150058 AHALA HANSDA PHY D12




2 150255 GAVANKAR ANOOP DEEPAK PHY D12
3 150473 PALASH AGRAWAL PHY D12
4 150746 SURBHI PRIYA ECO | D14
5 150747 SURYA PRAKASH PHY D12
6 150758 TAMHANE RISHABH SWAPNIL PHY D12
Group 11
1 14413 NAMAN SACHAN ME D12
2 150518 PRASHAST JAIPURKAR ECO | D14
3 150528 PRIYADARSHINI AGRAWAL ECO | D14
4 150569 RASHMI RAJ PHY D12
5 150615 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH PHY D12
6 150780 UNNAT KUMAR SINGH CE D13
Group 12
1 150022 ABHINAV THAKUR D13
2 150106 ANKUR SINGH ECO | D14
3 150489 PIYUSH KUMAR PHY D12
4 150713 SIDDHANT SONI PHY D12
5 150715 SIDDHARTH PHY D12
6 150800 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA CE D13
Group 13
1 12476 PIKUL TAYUNG EE D14
2 14057 AKSHAT SINGH
3 14135 ARPIT MUDGAL ME D14
4 150633 SANJEEV KHYALIA ECO | D14
5 150745 SURAJ YADAV CE D13




Gr.

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name Roll No.

HARSHIT 150247
KUNJ BEHARI BERIWALA 150352
KSHITIJ JAISWAL 150340
ARCHI GUPTA 150130
LALIT KUMAR BENIWAL 150358
KISHNA RAM 150332
LOKESH SINGH 150361
KUSHAGRA TIWARI 150356
LALDAWMSANG

PULAMATE 150357
RAJVEER 150559
HEMENDRAN M 150287
ANKIT KUMAR 150102
SAAKAR BHATNAGAR 150603
SOHAM PRAJAPATI 150497
ADITYA KATARA 150051
ABHI GUPTA 150167
AKSHAY MAHAJAN 150078
DEVANSH SARASWAT 150225
SAKSHAM WADHWA 150621
SAURAV KRISHNA P. 150653
SHAH AALAP ANIL 150655
MUDIT KHASGIWALE 150426
MOHD. ASADULAH 150412
NIKHIL 150450
TARUNDEEP SINGH GILL 150765
AADRISH SHARMA 150001
SURAJ TIRKEY 150744
ABHAS ANKIT 150008
TRISHANK BAGHEL 150768
RISHABH CHATURVEDI 150582
KUMAR ARYAN 150347
KUNJAL SHAH 150353
PRASHANT SINGH 150517
GAJENDRA NAGAR 150248
SHIWANSH RAJ RAI 150687
NITISH PANTH 150469




20

21

22

23

24

25

RAHUL MEENA 150550
ABHISHEK RAI 150040
SNEHIL SHUKLA 150721
GAURAYV PIYUSH 150250
ABHISHEK SINGH 150044
PRAKHAR KATIYAR 150502
ARPIT SEN SRIVASTAVA 150138
AYUSH ANURAG 150173
ASHUTOSH SINGHANIA 150156
JAYADITYA

CHANDRASHEKHARA 150305
ABHISHEK RAWAT 150042
AMAN 150088
MANISH KUMAR 150378
AJIT YADAV 150066
AKASH JAIN 150070
VAIDEHI BHOYAR 150188
CHANCHALA NAGAR 150200
YAZUR GUPTA D3

to D6 150842
HARSHADEEP M. 150270
ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY 150028
KAPIL BORKAR 150320
ABHISHEK SOOD 150045
DEEPAK LINGAM 14354
UMESH K. U D8

to D5 14772
JITENDRA SONI 150308
ABHIRUP SAHA 150025
SHRIRANG DESHMUKH 150222
ABHISHEK PANCHAL 150039
TARUN KUMAR RAJPUT 150763
ABHAS BAJPAI 150009
NIHAR TAKSHANDE 150446
AYUSH SINGH 150176
PRIKSHIT 150524
YASH KHATRI 150837




26

MAHARISHI KUMAR

150370

ANSHUMAN SINHA 150115
YASH AGRAWAL 150833
ADITYA LAKHE 150052
ABDUL SAMAD 150007
AMEY CHATURVEDI 150090
JEETRAM MEENA 14286
KAVISH 14315




Roll Group
No. Name No.
150374 | MANDARAPU SHRIYA MSE D7A mshriya@iitk.ac.in 27
150397 | MAYANK SHUBHAM MSE D7A mnksubm@iitk.ac.in 27
150399 | MEDDHANS PRATAP SHAHI MSE D7A shahim@iitk.ac.in 27
150645 | SAURABH KUMAR VERMA MSE D8B saurabhv@iitk.ac.in 27
150422 | MONA MIRZA CHM D15 monam@iitk.ac.in 27
14115 | ANUIJ JAIN 27
150463 | NISHKARSH AGARWAL MSE D7B nishk@iitk.ac.in 28
150714 | SIDDHANT SUHAS NAIK MSE D7B naiksid@iitk.ac.in 28
150720 | SIRSENDU SARKAR MSE D7B sirsendu@iitk.ac.in 28
150232 | DHIRENDRA 28
150695 | SHRUTI JOSHI 28
150091 | AMIT KUMAR VERMA CHM D15 amitkv@iitk.ac.in 28
nomendra@iitk.ac.i
150472 | NOMENDRA RAJPUT MSE D7B n 29
150496 | PRAFUL ANAND MSE D7B prafulan@iitk.ac.in 29
150620 | SAKET KHANDELWAL MSE D7B saket@iitk.ac.in 29
150192 | BIJAI SINGH CHM D15 bijai@iitk.ac.in 29
150297 | JAI JAIN CHM D15 jaij@iitk.ac.in 29
150197 | BUDARAPU NAMRATA CHM D15 namb@iitk.ac.in 29
14807 | VIPIN KARADE MSE D7A kvipin@iitk.ac.in 30
14663 | SHIWANI MEENA MSE D7A shiwani@iitk.ac.in 30
14600 | SANJAY KUMAR BSBE D8A gsanjay@iitk.ac.in 30
14138 | ARUN KUMAR 30
14634 | SHASHANK OJHA 30
150098 | ANIMESH MISHRA CHM D15 hsemina@iitk.ac.in 30
150417 | MOHD IMRAN MSE D7A imranm@iitk.ac.in 31
150439 | NAVNEET KUMAR MSE D7A knavneet@iitk.ac.in 31
150464 | NISKARSH KUMAR MSE D7B niskarsh@iitk.ac.in 31
SHUBHAM KUMAR (19-06-

150701 | 1997) MSE D7B shkumar@iitk.ac.in 31
150807 | VIPIN NAGAR 31
150332 | KISHNA RAM CHM D15 kishna@iitk.ac.in 31
150537 | PUMPY SARKAR MSE D7B pumpys@iitk.ac.in 32
150563 | RAM SASH RAMNARESH MSE D7A sash@iitk.ac.in 32
150579 | RICHA MALLIK MSE D7B mricha@iitk.ac.in 32
150658 | SHANKEY SAHU MSE D7B shankey@iitk.ac.in 32
150276 | HARSHIT GHOSH CHM D15 harshitg@iitk.ac.in 32
150538 | PUNEET KUMAR 32
150444 | NEERAJ MEENA MSE D7A mneeraj@iitk.ac.in 33
14730 SURAJ SARKAR MSE D15 ssuraj@iitk.ac.in 33




150144 | ASHA CHM D15 ashab@iitk.ac.in 33
150180 | BALWINDER SINGH 33
14577 | SADDAM HUSSAIN 33
150495 | PRADEEP CHOUHAN CHM D15 pradc@iitk.ac.in 33
150362 | LOKESH YADAV MSE D7A ylokesh@iitk.ac.in 34
pawanmsr@iitk.ac.i
150483 | PAWAN HARENDRA MISHRA | MSE D7B n 34
150656 | SHAHZEB AHMED MSE D7B shahzeb@iitk.ac.in 34
150725 | SONI CHINTAN PRAMOD CHM D15 cpsoni@iitk.ac.in 34
150769 | TSERING NORPHEL CHM D15 tnorphel@iitk.ac.in 34
NEERAJ MEENA 34
150243 | EKTA SINGH CHM D15 ektas@iitk.ac.in 35
150477 | PARAMESWAR PAL CHM D15 parampal@iitk.ac.in 35
150756 | SWATI CHM D15 bswati@iitk.ac.in 35
150760 | TANMAY SETH CHM D15 tseth@iitk.ac.in 35
150776 | UDIT SANCHETI CHM D15 uditsans@iitk.ac.in 35
150657 | SHAILENDRA KUMAR MSE D7B mshail@iitk.ac.in 36
150733 | SUDHANSHU TRIPATHI MSE D8A stripati@iitk.ac.in 36
150777 | UJJWAL VARSHNEY MSE D8A ujjwalv@iitk.ac.in 36
14191 | CHAKALA AMARNATH CSE D8A achakala@iitk.ac.in 36
ABHISHEK GUPTA (28-03-
150030 | 1998) CHM D15 abhigup@iitk.ac.in 36
14382 | MD. WASIM AKRAM 36
PRASHANT KUMAR (06-10-
150515 | 1996) MSE D7B prak@iitk.ac.in 37
150575 | RAVI KUMAR (15-05-1997) MSE D7B kmrravi@iitk.ac.in 37
150583 | RISHABH KANERIA MSE D7B risabk@iitk.ac.in 37
150726 | SONU KUMAR MSE D8A sonuk@iitk.ac.in 37
150434 | NAMAN SWARNKAR 37
14726 | SURADA YASWANTH SURYA MTH D8A suryays@iitk.ac.in 38
14772 | UMESH K U MTH D8A umeshku@iitk.ac.in 38
150561 | RAKESH KUMAR KATARA ME D8B kkrakesh@iitk.ac.in 38
150576 | REHAN ULLA KHAN ME D8B rehanul@iitk.ac.in 38
150799 | VIJENDRA SINGH ME D8B vijsingh@iitk.ac.in 38
150022 | ABHINAV THAKUR ME D8B athakur@iitk.ac.in 38
14352 | LALIT KUMAR DINDOR BSBE D8A lalitkd@iitk.ac.in 39
14422 NEHA SINGH BSBE DS8A nehasngh@iitk.ac.in 39
12181 | AVINASH BHAWNANI CSE D8A avibhaw@iitk.ac.in 39
150460 | NISCHAL KUMAR BSBE D8A nischalk@iitk.ac.in 39
VITHULAMUDI SANJEEV
13801 | BABU CHM D15 sanjeevv@iitk.ac.in 39
14238 | GAURAV KUMAR CHM D15 gauravnk@iitk.ac.in 39




40

41

42

43

44

name
Atul Prasar
Devesh Meena
vishal kumar
aman raj verma
Madhusudhan
Abhishek Kumar
Ajay kumar Gond

ishan Aharwal
Rohit Ranjan
Aakarsh Pathak
Akhash Gupta
Anant Veer Singh
Pankaj Kumar
Madhukar BHarh

Divyansh Krishna
Nishant Sihara
aman Munka

Abhinav Kumar Singh

Mithil Shail
Shubam Kumar
Akshay Kumar

Aman

Niket

vijendra Singh
Rehan Ulla Khan
rakesh katara
Yash Sharma
Sohil Saifi

Ranjeet Kumar
Pooja Meena
Sachin Kumar

150165
150228
150816
150087
150367
150034
150061

150295
150597
150068
150069
150095
150476
150369

150236
150461
150085
150018
150409
150700
150077

150083
150447
150799
150576
150561
150838
150722

150567
150491
150604



45

46

47

48

Aanan Patel
Sandeep Akode
Abhishek Gupta
aryan goyal
hanuman Ram

Diuyansh Bangar
kamal kumar
Himanshu Rajput
kartikey upadhay
abhimanyu gunawat
Devindra kumar
Vishal Waghmare

Mayank

Manvendra Singh Rajput
Rajat Singh

Pulkit Agarwal

Manoj Kumar Kushwah
Ajay Pathak

Ashutosh Rawat

Pratyush rai
Sudhir Kumar
Nitin Gautam
Nitin Kumar Soni
Kasish K. Bansla
Nikita

Pulkit

Jatin Sharma
Rajat Kumar
Suraj yadav
Kuldeep Singh
Mohamad Daud
Md Arshad Ansari
Mohit Garg

150093
150627
150029
150142
150261

150235
150316
150292
150321
150015
150227
150829

150391
150389
150556
150532
150386
150064
150155

150522
150734
150466
150467
150322
150452
150531

150304
150554
150745
150344
150413
150414
150420



49

50

51

52

sarthak verma

rohith kokkula

saurav Goyal

Rishabh Krishan Gupta
Gaurav Kumar
Nishant Verma

Mitul Wankhede
Jaipartap Singh

Akshat Garg
Ishank Modi
Aditya Raj
Divyanshu Divyam
Bhom Singh Bairva
Anis Manjhi
Manoj Nimmu
Suraj Kumar singh

Anshumali Mishra
Anshul Hindal

Deepak Lunawat
Ashish Kumar Katariya
Himanshu jain
Himanshu Dwivedi
Saurabh Nath

Yash Pinjarkar

Ayush

Deepankar

Ashutosh Chandra
Ashish Marmat
Pranjal Gupta

Satya Prabhat Ranjan

150641
150599
150652
150584
14238
150462
14387
13325

150074
150296
150054
150239
150187
150100
150457
150743

150114
150111
150214
150146
150290
150289
150646

150840
150172
150218
150153
150149
150506
150642



Roll

Seed Planting Machine

Wheat Sowing Machine

No. Name

GROUP 53
150402 | Megha
150683 | Shivang
150755 | Swastid
150309 | Jyoti krishna
150814 | Vishal
150098 | Animesh
150212 | Deeksha

GROUP 54
150581 | Rishabh Kedia
150631 | Sandhya Raj
150610 | Sagar Soni
150147 | Ashish Kr Singh
150404 | Mehul Kr Singh
150144 | Ayush Singh
150063 | Ajay Kumar

GROUP 55
150392 | Mayank Chauhan
150373 | Mansi Tripathi
150178 | Ayushi Tripathi
150128 | Archana Kumari
150145 | Ashar Ahmad
150672 | Shivam
150385 | Manoj Kumar
150105 | Ankita jain

GROUP 56
150832 | Yash Agarwal
150766 | Akshay Thengane
150785 | Utkarsh Sharma
150813 | Vishal Dixit
150717 | Siddharth Ganeriwal
150091 | Amit Kumar
150507 | Pranjal Jaiswal
150778 | Ukande Apurva

GROUP 57
150523 | Prartyush Singh
150014 | Abhimanyu Gupta
150666 | Shashwat Narhatiyar
150151 | Ashlee Tiwari
150208 | Chitres Gunia
150310 | Jyotsha Kumar

Roti Maker




150020

Abhinav Mishra

Water Sprinkler

Folding Bridge

150210 | Deepak Darji
Group 58
150217 | Deepak Yadav
150649 | Saurabh Singh
150436 | Naredra Kr Raigar
150049 | Aditya Chopra
150626 | Samveg Sharma
150439 | Atharva Mulmuley
150509 | Pranjal Sharma
150779 | Umang Chhawal
GROUP 59
150815 | Vishal Kashyap
150264 | Hariram Regar
150271 | Harshbir Singh
150037 | Abhishek Jena
150411 | Mithun Meena
150230 | Dharmendra Guijjar
150741 | Suraj Kumar
GROUP 60
150836 | Yash Jaiswal
150150 | Ashish Parashar
150060 | Ajay Kumar
150003 | Akash Kaul
150730 | Sparsh Singh Azad
150081 | Akshit Srivastava
150199 | Chaitanya Dhawan
GROUP 61
150784 | Utkarsh Prasad
150689 | Shobhit Raina
150118 | Anubhav Tiwari
13714 Subham Goel
150700 | Shubhansu Malpani
150632 | Sanjay Gothwal
150266 | Harsh Gupta
Group 62
150279 | Harshit Saini
150739 | Sunkari Preetham Paul
150033 | Abhishek Kumar
150272 | Harshit Agarwal
150333 | Komal Raj
150339 | Krutika Shahare
150315 | Kalpit Jain

Combination Lock




150275

Harshit Bhalla

GROUP 63

Vegetable chopper

150738 | Sunit Sonawal
150221 | Deepti Rajput
150303 | Jaswinder
150224 | Devansh Pathak
150536 | Pulkit Soni
150782 | Utkarsh Dubey
150012 | Abhijit Singh
GROUP 64
150281 | Harshita Garg
150443 | Niraj Gupta
150244 | Faisal Ansari
150471 | Nitish Yadav
150080 | Akshit Singh
150285 | Hemant Nagar
150371 | Mahendra Regar
Group 65
14422 Neha Singh
13598 Sagar Dewangan
150460 | Nischal Kumar
150203 | Chetan Prakash
150779 | Umang Chhawal
150275 Harshit Bhalla
12181 Avinash Bhawani
150826 | Vivek T
150209 | Chole Nikhil Sudhakar




